
TECHNICAL DATA
Timan RC 1000

Engine - Vanguard 23 HP

Transmission to tracks

Transmission to flail mower

Max working speed

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Hydraulic

Hydraulic

7 km/h

423 Kg

 1.310 mm

995 mm

685 mm

Technical specifications

Dimensions

Max operating distance  120 m

Turning radius 0 mm

36 pcs.Number of Y-flails

50 degreesMax work inclination

Fuel consumption Approx. 4 l/h

Theoretical max output 6.000 m2/h
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Hydraulic tank 17 l

Work hydraulic system Gear pump 35 l at 250 Bar

Oil outlet front 1 single-acting 35 l/min
1 double-acting 5 l /min



Options

Tracks with rough tractor patterns

LED flash lights 2 pcs.
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Working lights 2 pcs.

Storage frame for flail mower

Hammer flails

Fitting plate for equipment

Dimensions with flail mower

Total weight

Total length

Total width

Total height

563 Kg

 1.970 mm

1.112 mm

685 mm

Mowing width

Mowing height

1.000 mm

20 - 70 mm


